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Class Attendance Details Report

Filtered by:

Semester: Spring 2019

Start: 01/01/2019 - End: 06/02/2019
Classes: All

Locations: Nick's Test College
Students: All

Groups: All

Instructors: All

Class CRN
[MAT-101-B] Learning Support Mathematics (Summer 2014) 100255
Days Analyzed Start End Semester
1 01/01/2019 06/02/2019 Spring 2019
Start End Classroom

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 09:15 AM 10:25 AM LIB0O2
Instructors
Corrine, Cope

Session Start:  04/04/2019 09:15 AM Session End:  04/04/2019 10:25 AM
Student College ID Logged On Reqd Dropped
Abbott, Eric Wade 150135555 Manual Yes No
Applebaum, Bryan F A88888888 Manual Yes No
Class CRN
[PSY-313-01] ABNORMAL PSYCH - Spring 2019 75673
Days Analyzed Start End Semester
1 01/01/2019 06/02/2019 Spring 2019

Start End Classroom

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 10:00 AM 10:50 AM LIBOO6
Instructors
Alon, Anna L

Session Start: 01/02/2019 10:00 AM Session End: 01/02/2019 10:50 AM
Student College ID Logged On Reqd Dropped
Adams, Gabrielle N D00905631 Manual Yes No
Abbott, Eric Wade 150135555 Manual Yes No
Agostino, Francesca R D00901045 Manual Yes No
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Administren Nlorman
Dobi, Andrea Joelle

Abel, Elise R

Donaldson, Elizabeth Kayla
Dill, David William
Ackerman, Jenny W

Adam, Brandon C

Alkass, Kaitlyn J

Alphonso, Brittani A

Amyx, Elizabeth C

Alberry, Randi A

Adler, Robert R

111111111
1500859

D00901188
1506029

1506872

D00811199
D00905190
D00983645
D00906966
D00539599
D00966699
D00959538

NManiial
Manual

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Yac
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Nn
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Session Start: 03/04/2019 10:00 AM

Session End:

03/04/2019 10:50 AM

Student

Abel, Elise R

Amyx, Elizabeth C
Alberry, Randi A
Alphonso, Brittani A
Adams, Gabrielle N
Abbott, Eric Wade
Agostino, Francesca R
Administren, Norman
Dobi, Andrea Joelle
Adler, Robert R
Donaldson, Elizabeth Kayla
Dill, David William
Ackerman, Jenny W
Adam, Brandon C
Alkass, Kaitlyn J

College ID

D00901188
D00539599
D00966699
D00906966
D00905631
150135555
D00901045
111111111
1500859

D00959538
1506029

1506872

D00811199
D00905190
D00983645

Logged On

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Regd Dropped
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No

Session Start: 03/20/2019 10:00 AM

Session End:

03/20/2019 10:50 AM

Student

Dobi, Andrea Joelle
Abel, Elise R
Amyx, Elizabeth C
Alberry, Randi A
Adam, Brandon C
Alkass, Kaitlyn J
Alphonso, Brittani A
Adams, Gabrielle N
Abbott, Eric Wade

Agostino, Francesca R

Class Attendance Details Report

College ID

1500859

D00901188
D00539599
D00966699
D00905190
D00983645
D00906966
D00905631
150135555
D00901045
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Logged On

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Reqd Dropped
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
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Adler, Robert R
Donaldson, Elizabeth Kayla

Dill, David William

Ackerman, Jenny W

D00959538
1506029

1506872
D00811199

Manual
Manual

Manual

Manual

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

No
No

No
No

Session Start: 03/25/2019 10:00 AM

Session End:

03/25/2019 10:50 AM

Student

Dobi, Andrea Joelle
Abel, Elise R

Amyx, Elizabeth C
Alberry, Randi A
Adler, Robert R
Donaldson, Elizabeth Kayla
Dill, David William
Ackerman, Jenny W
Alkass, Kaitlyn J
Alphonso, Brittani A
Adams, Gabrielle N
Abbott, Eric Wade

Agostino, Francesca R

College ID

1500859

D00901188
D00539599
D00966699
D00959538
1506029

1506872

D00811199
D00983645
D00906966
D00905631
150135555
D00901045

Logged On

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Regd Dropped
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No

Session Start: 03/27/2019 10:00 AM

Session End:

03/27/2019 10:50 AM

Student College ID Logged On Reqgd Dropped
Adler, Robert R D00959538 Manual Yes No
Donaldson, Elizabeth Kayla 1506029 Manual Yes No
Abbott, Eric Wade 150135555 Manual Yes No
Agostino, Francesca R D00901045 Manual Yes No
Dobi, Andrea Joelle 1500859 Manual Yes No
Abel, Elise R D00901188 Manual Yes No
Amyx, Elizabeth C D00539599 Manual Yes No
Alberry, Randi A D00966699 Manual Yes No
Dill, David William 1506872 Manual Yes No
Ackerman, Jenny W D00811199 Manual Yes No
Adam, Brandon C D00905190 Manual Yes No
Alkass, Kaitlyn J D00983645 Manual Yes No
Alphonso, Brittani A D00906966 Manual Yes No
Adams, Gabrielle N D00905631 Manual Yes No
Session Start:  03/29/2019 10:00 AM Session End:  03/29/2019 10:50 AM
Student College ID Logged On Reqgd Dropped
Alphonso, Brittani A D00906966 Manual Yes No
Adams, Gabrielle N D00905631 Manual Yes No
Abbott, Eric Wade 150135555 Manual Yes No
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Annctinn Franracra R

Dobi, Andrea Joelle

Abel, Elise R

Adler, Robert R

Donaldson, Elizabeth Kayla
Dill, David William
Ackerman, Jenny W

Adam, Brandon C

Alkass, Kaitlyn J

Amyx, Elizabeth C

Alberry, Randi A

NNNON1NAR
1500859

D00901188
D00959538
1506029

1506872

D00811199
D00905190
D00983645
D00539599
D00966699

NManiial

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Vac
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

NN
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Session Start: 04/01/2019 10:00 AM

Session End:

04/01/2019 10:50 AM

Student

Adler, Robert R
Donaldson, Elizabeth Kayla
Abbott, Eric Wade
Agostino, Francesca R
Dobi, Andrea Joelle
Abel, Elise R

Amyx, Elizabeth C
Alberry, Randi A

Dill, David William
Ackerman, Jenny W
Adam, Brandon C
Alkass, Kaitlyn J
Alphonso, Brittani A
Adams, Gabrielle N

College ID

D00959538
1506029

150135555
D00901045
1500859

D00901188
D00539599
D00966699
1506872

D00811199
D00905190
D00983645
D00906966
D00905631

Logged On

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Reqgd Dropped
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No

Session Start:  04/03/2019 10:00 AM

Session End:

04/03/2019 10:50 AM

Student

Abel, Elise R

Amyx, Elizabeth C
Alberry, Randi A
Alphonso, Brittani A
Adams, Gabrielle N
Abbott, Eric Wade
Agostino, Francesca R
Administren, Norman
Dobi, Andrea Joelle
Adler, Robert R
Donaldson, Elizabeth Kayla
Dill, David William
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150135555
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1500859
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1506029

1506872
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Logged On

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Regd Dropped
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
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Adam, Brandon C D00905190 Manual Yes No

Student College ID Logged On Reqgd Dropped

Dobi, Andrea Joelle 1500859 Manual Yes No

Amyx, Elizabeth C D00539599 Manual Yes No

Adler, Robert R D00959538 Manual Yes No

Dill, David William 1506872 Manual Yes No

Adam, Brandon C D00905190 Manual Yes No

Alphonso, Brittani A D00906966 Manual Yes No

Abbott, Eric Wade 150135555 Manual Yes No
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